
23 Feb 2025, Sun
9:15am – 2pm Breakfast Ride - Ray of Sunshine Diner Ray of Sunshine Diner, 
7523 Carlisle Rd, Wellsville, PA 17365

23 Mar 2025, Sun

9 – 10am Breakfast Ride - Dave & Jane's Dave & Jane's Crab house, 2989 Tract Rd, Fairfield, PA 17320

6 Apr 2025, Sun
9am – 12pm Bike blessing/Ride to Dockside Willies Battlefield Harley-Davidson,
 21 Cavalry Field Rd, Gettysburg, PA 17325

19 Apr 2025, Sat

10:30am – 3pm Ride to Cafe Bruges Café Bruges, 16 N Pitt St, Carlisle, PA 17013,  

27 Apr 2025, Sun

All day Rain date: Bike Blessing/Ride to Dockside Willies Sunday, April 27      9 – 10am Breakfast  

3 May 2025, Sat
All day Dealership: Amy's Make a Wish Ride Battlefield Harley-Davidson, 
21 Cavalry Field Rd, Gettysburg, PA 17325,  

10 May 2025, Sat
9am – 4pmTraditions Restaurant and Bakery Ride Traditions Restaurant & Bakery, 
2329 Curryville Rd, Martinsburg, PA 16662,  

17 May 2025, Sat

All day Blanket Ride for Shining Stars

24 May 2025, Sat
10:30am – 3pm Unique Bar & Grill Ride Unique Bar & Grill, 13314 Monterey Ln, 
Blue Ridge Summit, PA 17214,  

25 May 2025, Sun

9 – 10amBreakfast  

31 May 2025, Sat

8:30am – 4pm The Apple House Ride The Apple House, 4675 John Marshall Hwy, Linden, VA 22642,  

7 Jun 2025, Sat
All day Dealership: 9th Annual Hoffman Homes Charity Ride 
Battlefield Harley-Davidson, 21 Cavalry Field Rd, Gettysburg, PA 17325, 
Saturday, June 7   8:30 – 9am Airport/I.M.O Ride Gettysburg Regional Airport (W05), 
1130 Chambersburg Rd, Gettysburg, PA 17325,  

8 Jun 2025, Sun

All day Rain date: Airport MO/Big slide  

14 Jun 2025, Sat

All day Chapter and Schmitz's Anniversary  

22 Jun 2025, Sun

9 – 10am Breakfast  

29 Jun 2025, Sun
All day Dealership: Lebanon VA Hospital Benefit Ride Battlefield Harley-Davidson, 
21 Cavalry Field Rd, Gettysburg, PA 17325,  

6 Jul 2025, Sun
12 – 3pm South Mountain Creamery Ride South Mountain Creamery, 
8305 Bolivar Rd, Middletown, MD 21769,  

19 Jul 2025, Sat
10am – 3pm Scenic Mountain View Ride Spring Creek Diner, 8781 Hudson St, 
Three Springs, PA 17264

20 Jul 2025, Sun
9:30am – 3pm Lunch Ride to Walnut Bottom Diner WALNUT BOTTOM FAMILY DINER, 
936 Walnut Bottom Rd, Carlisle, PA 17015,  

26 Jul 2025, Sat

All day Skeeter's BBQ/Ferry Ride Skeeter's BBQ, 106 Victor Ln, Shamokin Dam, PA 17876,  

27Jul 2025, Sun

9 – 10amBreakfast  

1 Aug 2025, Fri
All day #9 Coal Mine & Museum Overnight Ride (Day ½) No. 9 Coal Mine and Museum,
 9 Dock St, Lansford, PA 18232,  

2 Aug 2025, Sat
All day #9 Coal Mine & Museum Overnight Ride (Day 2/2) No. 9 Coal Mine and Museum,
 9 Dock St, Lansford, PA 18232,  

8 Aug 2025 Fri

All day North Meets South - Harper's Ferry Overnight Ride (Day 1/2)

9 Aug 2025, Sat

All day North Meets South - Harper's Ferry Overnight Ride (Day 2/2)

14 Aug 2025, Thu
All day Dealership: America's 9/11 Ride Battlefield Harley-Davidson, 21 Cavalry Field Rd, 
Gettysburg, PA 17325,  

16 Aug 2025, Sat
All day Dealership: Van Colley's 2nd Annual Memorial Ride Battlefield Harley-Davidson, 
21 Cavalry Field Rd, Gettysburg, PA 17325,  

17 Aug 2025, Sun
10:30am – 3pmThe Furnace Grill Ride The Furnace Grill and Crab House,
 12841 Catoctin Furnace Rd, Thurmont, MD 21788,  

23 Aug 2025, Sat
9:45am – 3:45pmJohn Wright Restaurant Ride John Wright Restaurant, 
234 N Front St, Wrightsville, PA 17368,  

24 Aug 2025, Sun

9 – 10am Breakfast  

31 Aug 2025, Sun
All day Dealership: Ride for the Blue Battlefield Harley-Davidson, 21 Cavalry Field Rd, 
Gettysburg, PA 17325,  

6 Sep 2025, Sat

All day Horseshoe Curve  

13 Sep 2025, Sat
10am – 3pm Rubes Crab Shack Ride Rube's Crab Shack LLC, 17308 N Seton Ave, 
Emmitsburg, MD 21727,  

20 Sep 2025, Sat

9:30am – 3pm Waterfront Bar and Grill Ride Waterfront Bar and Grill, 13 S Main St, Marysville, PA 17053,  

27 Sep 2025, Sat

10am – 3pm Road Kill Cafe Ride Road Kill Cafe and Cabins, 633 Crooked Run Rd, Artemas, PA 17211,  

28 Sep 2025, Sun
9 – 10amBreakfast Ride - Airport Fly-inGettysburg Regional Airport (W05), 
1130 Chambersburg Rd, Gettysburg, PA 17325,  

11 Oct 2025, Sat

All day Chapter Volunteer Appreciation  

18 Oct 2025, Sat
10am – 3pmFall Foliage/Ladder House RideLadder House Bar & Grill Inc, 
2209 Charles Town Rd, Martinsburg, WV 25405,  

26 Oct 2025, Sun
10:30am – 2pm Lunch Ride to TJ Rockwell's T.J. Rockwell's American Grill & Tavern, 
896 W Grantham Rd, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055,  

23 Nov 2025, Sun

9 – 10am Breakfast  

28 Dec 2025, Sun

9 – 10am Breakfast Ride 


